 Part Number System
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
－
Tolerance Sleeve Lead Forming
EX: GR
Case SizeSeries Capacitance Rated Voltage
 & package
0.1 = 0.1UF
0.47 = 0.47UF
   1 = 1UF
 22 = 22UF
 100=100UF
M = ±20%
K = ±10%
6.3 = 6.3V
10 = 10V
16 = 16V
25 = 25V
50 = 50V
B = BULK
T = T/A            2.5→ PITCH 2.5mm
C = CUT            6 → LENGTH 6mm
F = FORMED        5 → PITCH 5 mm
H = FORMED & CUT  5 → LENGTH 5 mm
5φ*11 = 0511
8φ*11 = 0811
13φ*26 =1326
25φ*25 =2525